
Thursday May 1 

Roman Palacios Duo - Sinatra/Bocelli, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, May 2

Mercedes Moore Trio - Vintage Rythmn/Blues, 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Saturday, May 3

Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Brian Levy, 7:00 - 10:00 PM 

Sunday, May 4

Tommy Gannon - The American Songbook, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Monday, May  5

Iris Moné - Pop/Soul, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Tuesday, May 6

Michael Peed - American Classics, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday, May 7 

Lori Bell - The American Songbook, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, May 8

Carlos Velasco Duo - Ft. Cynthia Gonzalez, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, May 9

Anthony Smith - , 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Saturday, May 10

Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Sarah Ingraham, 7:00 - 10:00 PM  

Sunday, May 11

 Anna Belaya Featuring Carlos Velasco - Opera, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Monday, May 12

Tommy Gannon - The American Songbook, 6:30 - 9:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 13

Carlos Velasco Duo - Latin Jazz, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday, May 14

Carlos Velasco Duo - Latin Jazz, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, May 15

Roman Palacios Duo - Sinatra/Bocelli, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, May 16

Mercedes Moore Trio - Vintage Rythmn/Blues, 7:00 - 10:00 PM

May
-Live Music 7 Nights a Week-

ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE



Saturday, May 17

Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Dave Scott , 7:00 - 10:00 PM 

Sunday, May 18

Danielle Angeloni - 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Monday, May 19

Iris Moné - Pop/Soul, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Tuesday, May 20

Adam Wolff - American Classics, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday, May 21

BLOCK PARTY

Thursday, May  22

Roman Palacios Duo - Sinatra/Bocelli, 6:30 - 9:30 PM 

Friday, May 23

Bobby Sanchez -  50's Style Rockabilly, 7:00 - 10:00 PM

Saturday, May 24

Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - Ft. Holly Hofmann, 7:00 - 10:00 PM  

Sunday, May 25

Anna Belaya Featuring Carlos Velasco - Opera, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Monday, May 26 

Adam Wolff - American Classics, 6:30 - 9:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 27

Carlos Velasco Duo - Latin Jazz, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Wednesday, May 28

Lori Bell - The American Songbook, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Thursday, May 29

Roman Palacios Duo - Sinatra/Bocelli, 6:30 - 9:30 PM

Friday, May 30

Veronique Forget - French Manouche Duo, 7:00 - 10:00 PM 

Saturday, May 31

Mikan Zlatkovich Quartet - 7:00 - 10:00 PM 

May
-Live Music 7 Nights a Week-

ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE


